Individual Results: WildCard Day Wednesday - Canadian Nationals - Sep 16, 2015

First

Rank Last Name
Name

Category: OVER 40

1 Brown Mike

2 Clarke Don

3 Chigol Ryan
4 Davidson Shawn
5 Alexander Rene
6 Spratt Dave
7 Mason Dave
8 Friesen Russ
9 Clarke Justin
10 Gatt Jeff

Category: OVER 45

1 Deschénes Stéphane
2 McLeod Cameron
3 Moore Warren

4 King Greg

5 Beattie Derek

6 Clarke Rob

7 Cartwright  Phil

8 Whelan Owen

9 Brown lvan

10 Squires Robert
11 Cascioli Mike

Category: OVER 50

1 Millward Mark

2 McGregor Charles

Category: OVER 55

Keuning
1 sr. Ed

Category: OVER 60

1 Mcaleer Steve

Category: OVER 65

1 Breton Jacques

Department

Kamloops Fire Department
Kamloops Fire Department

Suncor Emergency Services

Kamloops Fire Department
CFB Halifax Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Delta Fire Department

Foothills Fire Department
Kingston Fire Rescue
Ingersoll Fire Department

Longueuil FD
Barrie Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Quinte West Fire / Rescue
Kingston Fire Rescue
CFB Halifax Fire Department

Oakville Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Ottawa Fire Department

Kinkora and Area Fire
Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Delta Fire Department

Toronto Fire Services

Belleville Fire Department

CFB Gagetown

Levis Fire Department

Team Name

Kamloops Fire Department - Team
New Gold

Kamloops Fire Department - Team
New Gold

Suncor Emergency Services -
Suncor Blaze

CFB Halifax Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore terminals

Kingston Fire Rescue

Group Solution Sinistrice Longueuil

Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire
1

Kingston Fire Rescue
CFB Halifax Fire Department

Oakuville Fire Department - Team
Levitt-Safety

Gander Fire Rescue

Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer DNS
Heads

Delta Fire Department - Team
Westshore terminals

Penalty |
Status

Results

01:20:65

01:22:12

01:27:98

01:29:83
01:35:87

01:38:08

01:53:96

01:55:82
01:58:80
02:04:06

01:35:56
01:37:90

01:40:18

01:40:87
01:40:88
01:43:91

01:52:79

01:57:03
02:38:89

02:58:19

00:00:00

01:39:02
01:53:90

02:16:96

01:57:89

02:40:51

Bye or
WildCard

BYE
BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE
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