Individual Results: WildCard Day Wednesday - Canadian Nationals - Sep 16, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40							
1	Brown	Mike	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:20:65	BYE
2	Clarke	Don	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold		01:22:12	BYE
3	Chigol	Ryan	Suncor Emergency Services	Suncor Emergency Services - Suncor Blaze		01:27:98	BYE
4	Davidson	Shawn	Kamloops Fire Department			01:29:83	
5	Alexander	Rene	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department		01:35:87	BYE
6	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services		01:38:08	
7	Mason	Dave	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore terminals		01:53:96	BYE
8	Friesen	Russ	Foothills Fire Department			01:55:82	
9	Clarke	Justin	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		01:58:80	
10	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:04:06	
Category: OVER 45							
1	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD	Group Solution Sinistrice Longueuil		01:35:56	
2	McLeod	Cameron	Barrie Fire Department			01:37:90	
3	Moore	Warren	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services - Toronto Fire 1		01:40:18	
4	King	Greg	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			01:40:87	BYE
5	Beattie	Derek	Kingston Fire Rescue	Kingston Fire Rescue		01:40:88	
6	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department	CFB Halifax Fire Department		01:43:91	BYE
7	Cartwright	Phil	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Team Levitt-Safety		01:52:79	
8	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue		01:57:03	BYE
9	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department			02:38:89	
10	Squires	Robert	Kinkora and Area Fire Department			02:58:19	
11	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department - Hammer Heads	DNS	00:00:00	
Category: OVER 50							
1	Millward	Mark	Delta Fire Department	Delta Fire Department - Team Westshore terminals		01:39:02	BYE
2	McGregor	Charles	Toronto Fire Services			01:53:90	
Cate	Category: OVER 55						
1	Keuning Sr.	Ed	Belleville Fire Department			02:16:96	BYE
Category: OVER 60							
1	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown			01:57:89	BYE
Cotogony, OVER 65							
Category: OVER 65							
1	Breton	Jacques	Levis Fire Department			02:40:51	